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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Hopper capacity
Speed
Grindstones

Daily productivity
Doser capacity
Dose range
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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AUTOMATIC COFFEE GRINDER, 4 KG/H

MCF 65A

Ref: 6.0.054.0031
Fiamma

Automatic coffee grinders for perfect coffee powder.

Easy to use and adjust.
Incorporated tamper and dosing counter.

230x370x600 mm
0.34 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
1.4 kg

1400 rpm

& 65 mm

upto 4 kg

3009

55-85¢g

11.8 kg
300x450x700 mm

15 kg
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