



**AUTOMATIC COFFEE GRINDER, 4 KG/DAY  
MCF 65A**

Ref: 6.0.054.0031  
Fiamma

Automatic coffee grinders for perfect coffee powder.  
Easy to use and adjust.  
Incorporated tamper and dosing counter.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	230x370x600 mm
Power	0.34 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Hopper capacity	1.4 kg
Speed	1400 rpm
Grindstones	Ø 65 mm
Daily productivity	up to 4 kg
Doser capacity	300 g
Dose range	5.5 - 8.5 g
Weight	11.8 kg
Packaging dimensions	300x450x700 mm
Gross weight	15 kg